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Bus 46 Winchester - North Baddesley Go to website

Direction
Infant School — Bus Station

55 stops

Open route schedule

Infant School

Firgrove Road

St Andrews Close

Crescent Road

Bedes Lea

St Christophers Close

Brook Close

The Vineyards

Infant School

Misslebrook Lane

Raglan Close

Pilgrims Close

Chidden Holt

Stinchar Drive

Lambourn Square

Alderwood Avenue

Wood End Way

Sir Galahad Road

Harvest Road

Bird Field

Catmint Close

Route schedule
Infant School — Bus Station

Monday 10:00-13:50

Tuesday 10:00-13:50

Wednesday 10:00-13:50

Thursday 10:00-13:50

Friday 10:00-13:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Infant School

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-46-574288618-3234363015
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Field View

Wood End Way

Knightwood Road

Katrine Crescent

Baddesley Bridge

Hursley Road

Hiltingbury Court

Ashdown Shops

Heathfield Road

Nichol Road

Randall Road

Ashdown Drive

Hocombe Drive

Compton Down Lane

Main Road

Poles Lane

Kings Head Inn

IBM Main Entrance

Standon Farm

Yew Tree Cottage

Pitt Village

Pitt P&R

Battery Hill

Sleepers Hill

Sarum Road

West Downs Campus

Royal Hampshire County Hospital

West Hill

Clifton Hill



Westgate

Railway Station

City Road

North Walls

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — The Vineyards

52 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Upper Brook Street

The Arc

City Road

Railway Station

Westgate

Pump House Mews

Royal Hampshire County Hospital

West Downs Campus

Sleepers Hill

Battery Hill

Pitt P&R

Pitt Roundabout

Pitt Village

Yew Tree Cottage

Standon Farm

IBM Main Entrance

Kings Head Inn

Poles Lane

Hocombe Drive

Ashdown Drive

Randall Road

Nichol Road

Heathfield Road

Ashdown Shops

Route schedule
Bus Station — The Vineyards

Monday 13:05-14:50

Tuesday 13:05-14:50

Wednesday 13:05-14:50

Thursday 13:05-14:50

Friday 13:05-14:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-46-574288618-3234363015


Hiltingbury Court

Hursley Road

Baddesley Bridge

Katrine Crescent

Knightwood Road

Wood End Way

Sir Galahad Road

Harvest Road

Bird Field

Catmint Close

Field View

Wood End Way

Alderwood Avenue

Lambourn Square

Stinchar Drive

Chidden Holt

Pilgrims Close

Raglan Close

Misslebrook Lane

Infant School

Firgrove Road

St Andrews Close

Crescent Road

Bedes Lea

St Christophers Close

Brook Close

The Vineyards



46 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Winchester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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